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202402120000
35160

02/12/2024
11:54:44 AM

COE
BARBARA J

Grantor DEEDS BURNETT
BRENDA S

32 42 Lot#:48
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

202402120000
35160

02/12/2024
11:54:44 AM

COE RICHARD
L

Grantor DEEDS BURNETT
BRENDA S

32 42 Lot#:48
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

202401260000
20630

01/26/2024
11:43:32 AM

KEY KATHY Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20070404000
152230

202402130000
36690

02/13/2024
02:28:30 PM

KI EYUN JUNG Grantor MORTGAGE MUTUAL OF
OMAHA
MORTGAGE
INC

58 10 Lot#:1815
Book:58 Pg:10
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 8

202403060000
60690

03/06/2024
10:08:23 AM

KEY JAMES
MONROE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEY AARON C Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60700

03/06/2024
10:08:24 AM

KEY JAMES
MONROE

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THOMAS
PROPERTIES
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20231122000
341260

Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60700

03/06/2024
10:08:24 AM

KEY JAMES
MONROE

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THOMAS
PROPERTIES
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20231122000
341260

Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202404020000
90700

04/02/2024
01:39:28 PM

KEY MARY
ELIZABETH

Grantor MORTGAGE ROCKET
MORTGAGE
LLC

15 32 Lot#:3401
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

202404020000
90700

04/02/2024
01:39:28 PM

KEY JOHN
DAVID

Grantor MORTGAGE ROCKET
MORTGAGE
LLC

15 32 Lot#:3401
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

202404160001
10150

04/16/2024
10:17:43 AM

KEY
MATTHEW
JAMES

Grantor DEEDS POWELL
TAMMY

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202404160001
10150

04/16/2024
10:17:43 AM

KEY CHARLES
ANTHONY

Grantor DEEDS POWELL
TAMMY

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202404160001
10160

04/16/2024
10:17:44 AM

KEY
MATTHEW
JAMES

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOORE
ANDREW B

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



202404160001
10160

04/16/2024
10:17:44 AM

KEY
MATTHEW
JAMES

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOORE
ANDREW B

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202404160001
10160

04/16/2024
10:17:44 AM

KEY CHARLES
ANTHONY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOORE
ANDREW B

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202404160001
10160

04/16/2024
10:17:44 AM

KEY CHARLES
ANTHONY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOORE
ANDREW B

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202402130000
36690

02/13/2024
02:28:30 PM

KI EYUN JUNG Grantor MORTGAGE MUTUAL OF
OMAHA
MORTGAGE
INC

58 10 Lot#:1815
Book:58 Pg:10
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 8

202403060000
60680

03/06/2024
10:08:22 AM

KEY JAMES
MONROE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEY AARON C Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60680

03/06/2024
10:08:22 AM

KEY JAMES
MONROE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEY AARON C 0 0 Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60700

03/06/2024
10:08:24 AM

KEY JAMES
MONROE

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THOMAS
PROPERTIES
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20231122000
341260

Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60700

03/06/2024
10:08:24 AM

KEY PAM Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THOMAS
PROPERTIES
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20231122000
341260

Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60700

03/06/2024
10:08:24 AM

KEY JAMES
MONROE

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THOMAS
PROPERTIES
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20231122000
341260

Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60700

03/06/2024
10:08:24 AM

KEY PAM Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THOMAS
PROPERTIES
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20231122000
341260

Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60760

03/06/2024
10:50:59 AM

KEY PAM Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEY AARON C 0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202403060000
60760

03/06/2024
10:50:59 AM

KEY PAM Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEY AARON C 0 0 Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202404020000
89640

04/02/2024
08:08:23 AM

KALLE
SUSHMA

Grantor MORTGAGE NEIGHBORS
BANK

36 6 Lot#:42
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II

202404020000
89650

04/02/2024
08:08:24 AM

KALLE
SUSHMA

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

36 6 Lot#:42
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II



202405220001
51380

05/22/2024
09:04:50 AM

GUY TYLER N Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

6 23 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:23
Sub:MONTE
BELLO

202405220001
51380

05/22/2024
09:04:50 AM

GUY ANDREA
S

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

6 23 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:23
Sub:MONTE
BELLO

202402200000
43750

02/20/2024
12:48:08 AM

NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

NEWCASTLE
HOMES INC

56 94 Lot#:221
Book:56 Pg:94
Sub:MELROSE
LANDING
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

202403010000
55250

03/01/2024
09:52:34 AM

NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

NEWCASTLE
HOMES INC

59 5 Instr
#:20240220000
043750

Lot#:221
Book:59 Pg:5
Sub:MELROSE
LANDING
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT


